Jul 03 2024 (01:36) India Rail Info 1

Rock Fort SF Express (PT)/12654 - SF - SR
SRGM/Srirangam to TBM/Tambaram
3h 58m - 300 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TP/ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 22:50 1 |1 0 33 SR
2 |TPTN |Tiruchchirappalli Town 23:05 23:06 m |1 |1 8 29 SR
3 |SRGM |Srirangam 23:13 23:15 2m |1 |1 12 |64 |68 |[SR
4 |LLI Lalgudi 23:29 23:30 m (2 |1 27 |84 |60 |[SR
5 |KKPM |Kallakkudi 23:43 23:44 im (2 |1 45 |83 |81 |SR

Palanganatham
6 |ALU |Ariyalur 00:02 00:03 im (3 |2 (70 (92 |76 |[SR
7 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction |00:38 00:40 2m (3 |2 123 |82 (43 |SR
8 |VM Villupuram Junction 01:20 01:25 5m |1 |2 178 |79 |43 |SR
9 CGL |Chengalpattu Junction |02:43 02:45 2m |5 |2 281 |66 |40 |[SR
10 |TBM |Tambaram 03:13 03:15 2m |5 (2 312 |59 |33 |SR
11 (MBM |(Mambalom 03:33 03:35 2m |3 |2 |330 |16 |8 |SR
12 |MS Chennai Egmore 04:00 5 |2 337 |- 10 |SR

Jul 03 2024 (01:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



